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TCH 50
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*
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to RW13

1.5 NM

TDZE 1289

LPV      DA

REIL Rwys 13 and 31

HIRL Rwy 13-31 L

L

1289

1289

5505

GP 3.00°

1968

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg

LNAV only.

1580 1567

3000 direct YOBUY and hold.

1800 then climbing left turn to

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to

HOLD
3000
6000

3000

6000

RNP APCH.

or above 54°C.

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -17°C 
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